Borger Bulldog Basketball 2018-19

Date Day Opponet Site 9th [ JV | Varsity
Nov. 6 Tuesday Canyon (Scrimmage) Away
Nov. 13 Tuesday Palo Duro (Scrimmage) Away
Nov. 17 Saturday Bushland Away
Nov. 19 Monday Sanford-Fritch Away
Nov. 27 Tuesday Panhandle Home
Nov. 30 Friday West Texas Home
Nov. 29/Dec.1 | Thurs/Sat. Borger 9th/JV Tournament Borger
Dec. 3 Monday Palo Duro Home
Dec. 4 Tuesday Amarillo Highland Park Away 7:30
Dec.6 & 8 Thurs/Sat. | Highland Park 9th/JV Tournament | Highland Park
Dec. 6-8 Thurs-Sat. Hereford Tournament Hereford
Dec. 11 Tuesday Panhandle (9th) Open (JV/V) Home
Dec. 13-15 Thurs./Sat. Childress Tournament Childress
Dec. 18 Tuesday Canyon Away
Dec. 27-29 Thurs.-Sat. Gruver Tournament Gruver TBA
Jan. 4 Friday Memphis Away 8:00
Jan. 8 Tuesday Gruver Away

Friday *Pampa*
Tuesday *Perryton*®
Friday OPEN
Tuesday *Dalhart*
Friday *Dumas*
Tuesday *Pampa*
Friday *Perryton*
Tuesday OPEN
Friday **Dalhart**
Tuesday *Dumas*
Saturday DISTRICT CERTIFICATION
Head Coach: Brandon Word * Denotes District 4-4A Games
Assistant: Jose Gonzales ** Denotes Senior Night

Assistant: Tim Watson
Athletic Director: Leslie Young



